
4 F - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 1

5:15 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1048 Giordana Cavallaro Our Lady's
Assumption School N/A

2 1071 Arielle Bates Tuart Hill Primary
School N/A

3 1034 Tamara Ianc Landsdale Christian
School N/A

4 1077 Cambria Collings Woodvale Primary
School N/A

5 1061 Minifie Omodei St Brigid's College N/A

6 1014 Yuki Honjo
Thevenau

East Fremantle
Primary School N/A

7 1036 Blaire Mahoney Madeley Primary
School N/A

8 1018 Charlotte
mia Baldwin Ellenbrook Primary

School N/A

9 1002 Eda
Graciela Minisker Beaconsfield Primary

School N/A

10 1030 Stella Bishop Highgate Primary
School N/A

 

4 F - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 1

5:15 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Primary School N/A

2 1043 Lahni Farmer Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

3 1015 Harlow Kissick Edney Primary School N/A
4 1013 Audrey Tan DKPS N/A

5 1027 Amelia McKay Greenwood Primary
School N/A

6 1010 Peighton Sheridan Currambine Primary
School N/A

7 1051 Evelyn Turnbull Richmond Primary
School N/A

8 1058 Imani Irvine SPHPS N/A
9 1012 Hannah Hampson Davallia Primary School N/A

10 1070 Eva Wishart Success Primary School N/A

 



4 F - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 1

5:15 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1052 Aria Simpson Rosalie Primary School N/A
2 1047 Gracie King Our Lady of Lourdes School N/A
3 1005 Shiloh Ban Bull Creek Primary School N/A
4 1020 Sophia Morgana Forrestdale Primary School N/A

5 1041 Emilia Jahn Mount Claremont Primary
School N/A

6 1069 Emma Summers Success Primary School N/A
7 1035 Ivy Dixon LGPS N/A
8 1001 Alyrah Smith Attadale Primary School N/A

9 1025 Asher Davies Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

10 1065 Claudia Lombardo St Kieran Catholic Primary
School N/A

 

4 F - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 1

5:15 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1008 Harper Kostarelas Campbell Primary
School N/A

2 1054 Fernanda Perez
Clark

South Perth Primary
School N/A

3 1006 Emma Haast Butler Primary School N/A

4 1024 Addison Davies Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

5 1046 Amelia Smith Nedlands Primary
School N/A

6 1007 Kenzie Clinch Campbell Primary
School N/A

7 1056 Keerat Multani South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

8 1009 Adenorah Lucas Currambine Primary
School N/A

9 1060 Vittoria Mammone St Brigid's College N/A
10

 



 

4 M - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 2

5:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1106 Odin Raats KAPS N/A
2 1089 Tay Allison Coogee Primary School N/A

3 1093 Kolton Hunter East Hamersley Primary
School N/A

4 1100 Ethan Williams Highgate Primary School N/A
5 1080 Oliver Johnson Aquinas College N/A

6 1121 Kane Jarden-
Clews

Peter Carnley Anglican
Community School N/A

7 1150 Ignatius Jones
Ursula Frayne Catholic

College - Primary
Campus

N/A

8 1107 Cruz Ogle Leeming Primary School N/A
9 1158 James Reed Woodvale Primary School N/A

10 1090 Hendrix Olislaegers Corpus Christi College N/A

 

4 M - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 2

5:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1159 Rylan Potoi Yanchep Beach Primary
School N/A

2 1088 Will Burgess Christ Church Grammar
School N/A

3 1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Primary School N/A

4 1086 Narein Narayana
vignesh

Campbell Primary
School N/A

5 1098 Ezra Bosua Hammond Park Catholic
Primary School N/A

6 1103 Divan Delport Joondalup Primary
School N/A

7 1124 Lachlan French Pioneer Village School N/A
8 1112 George McComish Mindarie Primary School N/A

9 1144 Orlando Dunlop Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

10 1082 Emmitt Kendall Bateman Primary
School N/A

 



4 M - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 2

5:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1123 Finlay Smith Peter Moyes Anglican
Community School N/A

2 1122 Hudson Patrick Peter Carnley Anglican
Community School N/A

3 1142 Samuel Fairhead St Simon Peter Catholic
Primary School N/A

4 1120 Harvey Johnson Pearsall Primary School N/A
5 1091 Carter Fleming Currambine Primary School N/A

6 1145 James Hooley Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

7 1132 Alejandro Orellana South Coogee Primary
School N/A

8 1117 Benjamin Roussel North Fremantle Primary
School N/A

9 1136 Hunter Duggan St Brigid's Primary School N/A
10

 

4 M - 80m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 2

5:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1094 Lucas Moynihan Eden Hill Primary School N/A
2 1111 Joshua Ferrier Marmion Primary School N/A

3 1115 leo Alsford Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

4 1101 Carter Hughes Holy Cross College N/A
5 1119 Joshua Addai Pearsall Primary School N/A
6 1092 Archie Roberts Currambine Primary School N/A
7 1148 Eli Bangura Tuart Rise Primary School N/A
8 1146 Clancy Munckton Swanbourne Primary School N/A
9

10

 



 

5 F - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 3

5:25 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1179 Sydney Williams John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

2 1185 Vivienne Hill Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

3 1202 Nell Topliss Two Rocks Primary School N/A
4 1187 Remy Wadham Padbury Primary School N/A
5 1176 Hallie Williams Guildford Grammar School N/A

6 1188 Adeline Day Presbyterian Ladies'
College N/A

7 1174 Piper Cattelino Greenwood Primary School N/A
8 1170 Kivari chapman Eden Hill Primary School N/A
9 1162 Indy Fearnall Bateman Primary School N/A

10

 

5 F - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 3

5:25 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1189 Ellie Dodd Richmond Primary
School N/A

2 1169 Mary Nugent Coolbinia Primary
School N/A

3 1165 Kayley Lassig Caralee Community
School N/A

4 1173 Cleo Collings GLPS N/A
5 1195 Emillie Cranswick St Brigid's College N/A
6 1196 Madeleine Guppy St Brigid's College N/A

7 1193 Deisha Zarb
cousin

St Andrew's Catholic
Primary School N/A

8 1180 Charlie Davis KAPS N/A

9 1167 April Baggott City Beach Primary
School N/A

10

 



5 F - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 3

5:25 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1181 Agatha Fugarevici Mosman Park Primary
School N/A

2 1198 Eliza Traynor St Kieran Catholic Primary
School N/A

3 1204 Kaiya Dutton Winterfold Primary School N/A
4 1177 Poppy Thwaites Highgate Primary School N/A

5 1191 Piper Johnson South Halls Head Primary
School N/A

6 1172 Sophie Lacy Francis Jordan Catholic
School N/A

7 1171 Sienna Horton Francis Jordan Catholic
School N/A

8
9

10

 



 

5 M - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 4

5:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1220 Connor Hall Highgate Primary School N/A
2 1217 Luke Allen-Mee Goollelal Primary School N/A

3 1228 Rex Andersen Richmond Primary
School N/A

4 1209 Arn Allison Coogee Primary School N/A

5 1222 Jake Bevan John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

6 1224 Angus King Our Lady of Lourdes
School N/A

7 1248 Aniq
Zayn Azizul Tuart Rise Primary

School N/A

8 1229 Ocean Dean Richmond Primary
School N/A

9 1237 Huw Humphreys St Columba's School N/A
10 1208 Spencer McKinlay Chidlow Primary School N/A

 

5 M - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 4

5:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1213 Kobe Caulfield Currambine Primary School N/A
2 1232 Lachlan Horton Scotch College N/A

3 1242 Jasper Pesti St Simon Peter Catholic
Primary School N/A

4 1249 Ben Yokwe Wandina Primary School N/A
5 1206 Jon Flavell Bambara Primary School N/A
6 1214 Charlie Toppjng Currambine Primary School N/A
7 1238 Cohen Lee St Columba's School N/A
8 1205 Oliver Burns Atwell Primary School N/A
9 1244 Harper Da Silva Success Primary School N/A

10 1212 Sean Wilbraham Corpus Christi College N/A

 



 

6 F - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 5

5:33 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1273 Amelia Heath Newman College N/A

2 1282 Indira Crispin St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

3 1257 Evelyn Cottam Falls Road Primary School N/A
4 1292 Alisha Dhital Woodlands Primary School N/A

5 1277 Ellyssa Gurney South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

6 1279 Zara Ogg St Columba's Catholic
Primary School N/A

7 1278 Emilia Menara St Brigid's College N/A
8 1268 Kyla Butterworth Marmion Primary School N/A

9 1283 Ella McCarthy St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

10

 



6 F - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 5

5:33 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1271 Ana Fugarevici Mosman Park Primary
School N/A

2 1253 Daniele Morisset Currambine Primary
School N/A

3 1275 Alicia Watson Richmond Primary
School N/A

4 1261 Amelia Blight Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

5 1251 Heidi Mann Beverley District High
School N/A

6 1272 Astrid Moore Mount Lawley Primary
School N/A

7 1289 Clementine Jones Ursula Frayne Catholic
College N/A

8 1276 Isabella Gillespie Safety Bay Primary
School N/A

9 1263 Tayla Raby Hampton Park Primary
School N/A

10

 



 

6 M - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 6

5:40 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1322 Roman Gauci Mount Pleasant Primary
School N/A

2 1344 Rishi Rajaraman Willetton Primary School N/A
3 1318 Archie Collis Marmion Primary School N/A
4 1293 Lucas Johnson Aquinas College N/A

5 1309 Jaxon Stocker Greenmount Primary
School N/A

6 1324 Jai Quinn North Balga Primary
School N/A

7 1310 Harrison Langsford Guildford Grammar School N/A
8 1304 Mannix Chapman Eden Hill Primary School N/A
9

10

 

6 M - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 6

5:40 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1312 Samuel Toscano Highgate Primary
School N/A

2 1305 Aloha Mangisi Ellen Stirling Primary
School N/A

3 1325 Preston Matsie Our Lady of Good
Counsel School N/A

4 1294 Hunter Kwietniewski-
Lees Aquinas College N/A

5 1341 Aramis Maffullo Tuart Hill Primary
School N/A

6 1295 LENNY STONE Aubin Grove Primary
School N/A

7 1333 Vann Shapleski St Mark's Anglican
Community School N/A

8 1321 Mitchell Kearney Mount Lawley Primary
School N/A

9
10

 



6 M - 100m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 6

5:40 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1343 Soli Greer Wembley Downs
Primary School N/A

2 1330 Rhys Walters South Halls Head
Primary School N/A

3 1298 Dane Giglia BTPS N/A

4 1337 Dashon Gakona Thornlie Primary
School N/A

5 1300 Liam Zi
Heng Wong Coolbinia Primary

School N/A

6 1315 Jamian Mkandawire KCC N/A
7
8
9

10

 



 

4 F - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 7

6:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1048 Giordana Cavallaro Our Lady's
Assumption School N/A

2 1002 Eda
Graciela Minisker Beaconsfield Primary

School N/A

3 1014 Yuki Honjo
Thevenau

East Fremantle
Primary School N/A

4 1051 Evelyn Turnbull Richmond Primary
School N/A

5 1015 Harlow Kissick Edney Primary
School N/A

6 1045 Maeve O'Neill Nedlands Primary
School N/A

7 1057 Billie Greatbanks SPHPS N/A
8

 

4 F - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 7

6:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1039 Aaliyah Jones
Mel Maria Catholic
Primary School - St
Joseph Pignatelli

Campus
N/A

2 1066 Zara Romano St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

3 1025 Asher Davies Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

4 1022 Ava Collings GLPS N/A

5 1064 Hayley Mawson St James' Anglican
School N/A

6 1010 Peighton Sheridan Currambine Primary
School N/A

7 1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Primary School N/A
8

 



4 F - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 7

6:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1065 Claudia Lombardo St Kieran Catholic
Primary School N/A

2 1067 Mackenzie Robertson St Peter's Primary
School N/A

3 1047 Gracie King Our Lady of Lourdes
School N/A

4 1020 Sophia Morgana Forrestdale Primary
School N/A

5 1035 Ivy Dixon LGPS N/A

6 1076 Grace Ball Woodland Grove Primary
School N/A

7 1026 Sophie Bouse Grandis Primary School N/A
8

 

4 F - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 7

6:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1037 Georgia Murphy Makybe Rise Primary
School N/A

2 1042 Amelia Main Mount Lawley Primary
School N/A

3 1004 Lula Boshoff Beaumaris Primary
School N/A

4 1054 Fernanda Perez
Clark

South Perth Primary
School N/A

5 1040 Ariana Bremner Mercy College N/A
6 1062 Olive Caruana St Columba's School N/A

7 1009 Adenorah Lucas Currambine Primary
School N/A

8

 



 

4 M - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 8

6:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1126 Erzick Luyt Quinns Baptist
College N/A

2 1106 Odin Raats KAPS N/A

3 1121 Kane Jarden-Clews
Peter Carnley

Anglican Community
School

N/A

4 1081 Oisín
James McCarroll Bambara Primary

School N/A

5 1079 Tanner Pritchard Alkimos Primary
School N/A

6 1151 Madden Thompson-
Bowness

Walliston Primary
School N/A

7 1090 Hendrix Olislaegers Corpus Christi
College N/A

8 1153 Noah Samuel Whitford Catholic
Primary School N/A

 

4 M - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 8

6:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1118 Ari Prins Other,North Harrisdale
Primary School N/A

2 1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Primary School N/A
3 1131 Nicholas Roberts Scotch College N/A
4 1125 Daniel Basson Quinns Baptist College N/A

5 1135 Lawson Vince South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

6 1158 James Reed Woodvale Primary School N/A
7 1124 Lachlan French Pioneer Village School N/A
8 1161 Nash O'Heare Yokine Primary School N/A

 



4 M - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 8

6:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1120 Harvey Johnson Pearsall Primary School N/A

2 1083 Grayson Millar Boddington District High
School N/A

3 1109 Logan Dean LJB N/A
4 1078 Cowen Pitout Alkimos Baptist College N/A

5 1108 Cooper O’Connor Liwara Catholic Primary
School N/A

6 1143 Kade Bartley Success Primary School N/A

7 1123 Finlay Smith Peter Moyes Anglican
Community School N/A

8 1088 Will Burgess Christ Church Grammar
School N/A

 

4 M - 400m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 8

6:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1092 Archie Roberts Currambine Primary School N/A

2 1099 Kylan Shepherd Hampton Park Primary
School N/A

3 1102 Lucas Ketchell John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

4 1115 leo Alsford Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

5 1146 Clancy Munckton Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

6 1130 Johnny Drinkwater Scotch College N/A

7 1116 Jono Eldridge North Cottesloe Primary
School N/A

8 1157 Oliver Lymn Woodvale Primary School N/A

 



 

5 F - 800m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 9

6:12 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1199 Holly Gaunt St Maria Goretti's Catholic
School N/A

2 1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart Primary School N/A

2 1191 Piper Johnson South Halls Head Primary
School N/A

3 1166 Harper Hansen Charthouse Primary School N/A
4 1163 Isabelle Parsons Beaumaris Primary School N/A
4 1168 Safiya Jenzarli Cloverdale Primary School N/A

5 1182 Harper Adrian Mother Teresa Catholic
College N/A

6 1197 Georgia Eldridge St Hilda's Anglican School for
Girls N/A

6 1173 Cleo Collings GLPS N/A
7 1201 Lola Adams Subiaco Primary School N/A
7 1194 Kayla Weston St Anthony's School N/A

 



 

5 M - 800m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 10

6:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1224 Angus King Our Lady of Lourdes
School N/A

1 1240 Henry Webb St Columba's School N/A
2 1249 Ben Yokwe Wandina Primary School N/A
2 1235 Ethan Ojogwu St Anthony's School N/A

3 1225 Liam van Zyl Peter Moyes Anglican
Community School N/A

3 1207 Nicholas Broadbent Banksia Grove Primary
School N/A

4 1243 Noah Crozier Success Primary School N/A

4 1223 Maxwell Burrell Liwara Catholic Primary
School N/A

5 1222 Jake Bevan John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

5 1247 Aveesh Fernando Tuart Hill Primary School N/A
6 1229 Ocean Dean Richmond Primary School N/A
6 1210 Harvey Clarke Corpus Christi College N/A
7 1234 Dylan Woods Sorrento Primary School N/A

7 1216 Logan Carey Ellen Stirling Primary
School N/A

8 1233 Louis McFadden Scotch College N/A

 



 

6 F - 800m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 11

6:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1279 Zara Ogg St Columba's Catholic
Primary School N/A

2 1253 Daniele Morisset Currambine Primary
School N/A

2 1258 Mia Engel Falls Road Primary
School N/A

3 1291 Isabella O'hare
Ursula Frayne Catholic

College - Primary
Campus

N/A

3 1252 Elly Tang CRH N/A
4 1285 Lulu Goodheart Subiaco Primary School N/A
4 1250 Kamika Pitout Alkimos Baptist College N/A

5 1274 Everly Prins Other,North Harrisdale
Primary School N/A

5 1268 Kyla Butterworth Marmion Primary
School N/A

6 1270 Emmerson Jones
Mel Maria Catholic
Primary School - St
Joseph Pignatelli

Campus
N/A

6 1286 Maisie Goodheart Subiaco Primary School N/A

7 1251 Heidi Mann Beverley District High
School N/A

7 1278 Emilia Menara St Brigid's College N/A

 



 

6 M - 800m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 12

6:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1328 Oscar Lo Proto Scotch College N/A
1 1327 Jamie Ketchell Ranford Primary School N/A
2 1306 Ethan Ruane Falls Road Primary School N/A
2 1314 Trent Murray KAPS N/A
3 1339 Benji King Tranby College N/A
3 1335 Zaiden Monks St Pius X Catholic School N/A

4 1334 Dante Catalan St Mary Star of the Sea
Catholic School N/A

4 1331 Hunter Sardelich St Columba's School N/A
5 1301 Solomon Martin Corpus Christi College N/A

5 1296 Alfie Gray Beaconsfield Primary
School N/A

6 1308 Jimmy Burns Goollelal Primary School N/A
6 1345 Jack Higham Williams Primary School N/A
7 1336 Darin Gakona Thornlie Primary School N/A
7 1332 Thomas James St Joseph's School N/A

 



 

5 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 13

7:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1188 Adeline Day Presbyterian Ladies'
College N/A

2 1179 Sydney Williams John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

3 1186 Remy Vaile North Fremantle Primary
School N/A

4 1162 Indy Fearnall Bateman Primary School N/A
5 1170 Kivari chapman Eden Hill Primary School N/A

6 1185 Vivienne Hill Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

7 1203 Emily Teow Willetton Primary School N/A
8 1174 Piper Cattelino Greenwood Primary School N/A

 

5 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 13

7:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1169 Mary Nugent Coolbinia Primary School N/A
2 1167 April Baggott City Beach Primary School N/A
3 1187 Remy Wadham Padbury Primary School N/A
4 1196 Madeleine Guppy St Brigid's College N/A
5 1180 Charlie Davis KAPS N/A
6 1176 Hallie Williams Guildford Grammar School N/A
7 1202 Nell Topliss Two Rocks Primary School N/A

8 1165 Kayley Lassig Caralee Community
School N/A

 



5 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 13

7:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1191 Piper Johnson South Halls Head
Primary School N/A

2 1195 Emillie Cranswick St Brigid's College N/A
3 1173 Cleo Collings GLPS N/A

4 1199 Holly Gaunt St Maria Goretti's
Catholic School N/A

5 1189 Ellie Dodd Richmond Primary
School N/A

6 1166 Harper Hansen Charthouse Primary
School N/A

7 1177 Poppy Thwaites Highgate Primary School N/A

8 1164 Mackenzie Parsons Beaumaris Primary
School N/A

 

5 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 13

7:00 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1181 Agatha Fugarevici Mosman Park Primary
School N/A

2 1184 Hazel McElvenny Mount Lawley Primary
School N/A

3 1192 Stevie Vallence South Padbury Primary
School N/A

4 1171 Sienna Horton Francis Jordan Catholic
School N/A

5 1172 Sophie Lacy Francis Jordan Catholic
School N/A

6 1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart Primary
School N/A

7 1198 Eliza Traynor St Kieran Catholic Primary
School N/A

8

 



 

5 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 14

7:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1216 Logan Carey Ellen Stirling Primary
School N/A

2 1222 Jake Bevan John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

3 1231 Josh Barwell Scotch College N/A
4 1229 Ocean Dean Richmond Primary School N/A

5 1217 Luke Allen-
Mee Goollelal Primary School N/A

6 1208 Spencer McKinlay Chidlow Primary School N/A
7 1209 Arn Allison Coogee Primary School N/A
8 1220 Connor Hall Highgate Primary School N/A

 

5 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 14

7:06 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1212 Sean Wilbraham Corpus Christi College N/A
2 1213 Kobe Caulfield Currambine Primary School N/A

3 1224 Angus King Our Lady of Lourdes
School N/A

4 1249 Ben Yokwe Wandina Primary School N/A
5 1232 Lachlan Horton Scotch College N/A
6 1205 Oliver Burns Atwell Primary School N/A
7 1244 Harper Da Silva Success Primary School N/A
8 1228 Rex Andersen Richmond Primary School N/A

 



 

6 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 15

7:12 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1277 Ellyssa Gurney South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

2 1284 Rachel Nichols St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

3 1273 Amelia Heath Newman College N/A
4 1278 Emilia Menara St Brigid's College N/A
5 1268 Kyla Butterworth Marmion Primary School N/A

6 1283 Ella McCarthy St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

7
8

 

6 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 15

7:12 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1282 Indira Crispin St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

2 1272 Astrid Moore Mount Lawley Primary School N/A
3 1257 Evelyn Cottam Falls Road Primary School N/A
4 1275 Alicia Watson Richmond Primary School N/A
5 1263 Tayla Raby Hampton Park Primary School N/A

6 1279 Zara Ogg St Columba's Catholic
Primary School N/A

7
8

 



6 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 15

7:12 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1271 Ana Fugarevici Mosman Park Primary
School N/A

2 1261 Amelia Blight Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

3 1253 Daniele Morisset Currambine Primary
School N/A

4 1289 Clementine Jones Ursula Frayne Catholic
College N/A

5 1251 Heidi Mann Beverley District High
School N/A

6
7
8

 



 

6 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 16

7:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1336 Darin Gakona Thornlie Primary School N/A

2 1324 Jai Quinn North Balga Primary
School N/A

3 1303 Taylor Sheppard Craigie Heights Primary
School N/A

4 1310 Harrison Langsford Guildford Grammar School N/A
5 1318 Archie Collis Marmion Primary School N/A
6 1304 Mannix Chapman Eden Hill Primary School N/A

7 1309 Jaxon Stocker Greenmount Primary
School N/A

8 1344 Rishi Rajaraman Willetton Primary School N/A

 

6 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 16

7:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1322 Roman Gauci Mount Pleasant
Primary School N/A

2 1316 Tahu Murphy Makybe Rise Primary
School N/A

3 1295 LENNY STONE Aubin Grove Primary
School N/A

4 1305 Aloha Mangisi Ellen Stirling Primary
School N/A

5 1325 Preston Matsie Our Lady of Good
Counsel School N/A

6 1312 Samuel Toscano Highgate Primary
School N/A

7 1311 Vallen O'Donnell Highgate Primary
School N/A

8 1294 Hunter Kwietniewski-
Lees Aquinas College N/A

 



6 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 16

7:18 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1298 Dane Giglia BTPS N/A
2 1315 Jamian Mkandawire KCC N/A

3 1330 Rhys Walters South Halls Head
Primary School N/A

4 1300 Liam Zi
Heng Wong Coolbinia Primary

School N/A

5 1337 Dashon Gakona Thornlie Primary
School N/A

6 1343 Soli Greer Wembley Downs
Primary School N/A

7
8

 



 

4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1002 Eda
Graciela Minisker Beaconsfield Primary

School N/A

2 1034 Tamara Ianc Landsdale Christian
School N/A

3 1014 Yuki Honjo
Thevenau

East Fremantle
Primary School N/A

4 1018 Charlotte
mia Baldwin Ellenbrook Primary

School N/A

5 1058 Imani Irvine SPHPS N/A

6 1030 Stella Bishop Highgate Primary
School N/A

7 1048 Giordana Cavallaro Our Lady's
Assumption School N/A

8 1061 Minifie Omodei St Brigid's College N/A

 

4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1027 Amelia McKay Greenwood Primary School N/A
2 1022 Ava Collings GLPS N/A
3 1015 Harlow Kissick Edney Primary School N/A
4 1051 Evelyn Turnbull Richmond Primary School N/A

5 1039 Aaliyah Jones
Mel Maria Catholic Primary

School - St Joseph
Pignatelli Campus

N/A

6 1012 Hannah Hampson Davallia Primary School N/A
7 1070 Eva Wishart Success Primary School N/A
8 1010 Peighton Sheridan Currambine Primary School N/A

 



4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1052 Aria Simpson Rosalie Primary School N/A
2 1005 Shiloh Ban Bull Creek Primary School N/A

3 1066 Zara Romano St Mary's Anglican Girls'
School N/A

4 1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Primary School N/A

5 1025 Asher Davies Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

6 1047 Gracie King Our Lady of Lourdes
School N/A

7 1020 Sophia Morgana Forrestdale Primary
School N/A

8

 

4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1041 Emilia Jahn Mount Claremont
Primary School N/A

2 1073 Jasmine Srhoj Two Rocks Primary
School N/A

3 1065 Claudia Lombardo St Kieran Catholic
Primary School N/A

4 1054 Fernanda Perez
Clark

South Perth Primary
School N/A

5 1069 Emma Summers Success Primary School N/A
6 1031 Olivia Govan Jolimont Primary School N/A
7 1001 Alyrah Smith Attadale Primary School N/A
8

 



4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 5 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1023 Scarlett Blight Gooseberry Hill Primary
School N/A

2 1056 Keerat Multani South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

3 1006 Emma Haast Butler Primary School N/A

4 1009 Adenorah Lucas Currambine Primary
School N/A

5 1007 Kenzie Clinch Campbell Primary School N/A
6 1008 Harper Kostarelas Campbell Primary School N/A
7 1040 Ariana Bremner Mercy College N/A
8

 

4 F - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 6 17

7:24 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1064 Hayley Mawson St James' Anglican School N/A
2 1035 Ivy Dixon LGPS N/A
3 1062 Olive Caruana St Columba's School N/A
4 1011 Imogen Shudra Currambine Primary School N/A
5 1046 Amelia Smith Nedlands Primary School N/A
6 1037 Georgia Murphy Makybe Rise Primary School N/A
7
8

 



 

4 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 1 18

7:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1089 Tay Allison Coogee Primary School N/A
2 1090 Hendrix Olislaegers Corpus Christi College N/A

3 1150 Ignatius Jones Ursula Frayne Catholic
College - Primary Campus N/A

4 1100 Ethan Williams Highgate Primary School N/A
5 1126 Erzick Luyt Quinns Baptist College N/A

6 1093 Kolton Hunter East Hamersley Primary
School N/A

7 1153 Noah Samuel Whitford Catholic Primary
School N/A

8 1106 Odin Raats KAPS N/A

 

4 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 2 18

7:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1112 George McComish Mindarie Primary School N/A

2 1098 Ezra Bosua Hammond Park Catholic
Primary School N/A

3 1144 Orlando Dunlop Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

4 1159 Rylan Potoi Yanchep Beach Primary
School N/A

5 1125 Daniel Basson Quinns Baptist College N/A
6 1103 Divan Delport Joondalup Primary School N/A
7 1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Primary School N/A
8 1124 Lachlan French Pioneer Village School N/A

 



4 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 3 18

7:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1088 Will Burgess Christ Church Grammar
School N/A

2 1122 Hudson Patrick Peter Carnley Anglican
Community School N/A

3 1145 James Hooley Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

4 1086 Narein Narayana
vignesh

Campbell Primary
School N/A

5 1143 Kade Bartley Success Primary
School N/A

6 1109 Logan Dean LJB N/A

7 1117 Benjamin Roussel North Fremantle
Primary School N/A

8

 

4 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 4 18

7:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1133 Jonah Cole South Thornlie Primary
School N/A

2 1091 Carter Fleming Currambine Primary School N/A
3 1082 Emmitt Kendall Bateman Primary School N/A

4 1123 Finlay Smith Peter Moyes Anglican
Community School N/A

5 1099 Kylan Shepherd Hampton Park Primary
School N/A

6 1102 Lucas Ketchell John Wollaston Anglican
Community School N/A

7 1094 Lucas Moynihan Eden Hill Primary School N/A
8

 



4 M - 200m - 14 Nov 2025
Final 5 18

7:30 PM
Lane ID Barcode Name Surname Club Place Result PB

1 1130 Johnny Drinkwater Scotch College N/A

2 1146 Clancy Munckton Swanbourne Primary
School N/A

3 1120 Harvey Johnson Pearsall Primary School N/A

4 1115 leo Alsford Mullaloo Beach Primary
School N/A

5 1111 Joshua Ferrier Marmion Primary School N/A
6 1092 Archie Roberts Currambine Primary School N/A
7
8

 



 


